
SUWON WORLD CUP 2008
29 September - 04 October 2008 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

BURY Jeremy FR 60 37 1.621 4 4 8 1
ELEFTHERIADIS Lavrentios GR 47 58 0.810 2 0 6 2

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 35 54 0.648 0 -4 4 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 60 41 1.463 4 4 9 1
JUNG Yun Chul KR 50 58 0.862 2 0 4 2

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 38 48 0.791 0 -4 7 3

CHOI Sung-Won KR 73 59 1.237 4 3 10 1
LY THE Vinh VN 52 43 1.209 2 1 8 2
LIM Tae Soo KR 47 42 1.119 0 -4 6 3

TRAN Chi Thanh VN 60 43 1.395 4 4 10 1
DANG Dinh Tien VN 60 62 0.967 2 -1 14 2
PARK Seung Hee KR 53 56 0.946 0 -3 5 3

LIM Youn Soo KR 71 58 1.224 2 1 8 1
FUNAKI Kouji JP 48 44 1.090 2 0 5 2

TAKESHIMA O. JP 66 65 1.015 2 -1 5 3

ARAI Tatsuo JP 63 58 1.086 4 3 8 1
OBARA Mitsuru JP 59 50 1.180 2 1 6 2
KIM Heang Jik KR 32 44 0.727 0 -4 5 3

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 72 32 2.250 4 3 9 1
SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 54 54 1.000 2 -1 9 2

YOO Jin Hee KR 57 53 1.075 0 -2 6 3

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 46 1.304 4 4 11 1
BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 40 36 1.111 2 0 7 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 42 51 0.823 0 -4 4 3

HUH Jung Han KR 72 52 1.384 4 3 7 1
SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 59 63 0.936 2 1 4 2

NGUYEN Hong Huy VN 39 46 0.847 0 -4 5 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 40 1.500 4 4 10 1
JIN Ee Sub KR 53 48 1.104 2 0 5 2

NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 25 53 0.471 0 -4 3 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 60 30 2.000 4 4 9 1
LIM Jeong Wan KR 42 34 1.235 2 -1 5 2

CHO Jae Ho KR 53 45 1.177 0 -3 6 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 55 46 1.195 2 1 5 1
YUAN Yung Kuo TP 67 70 0.957 2 0 6 2

YONEYAMA Satoru JP 45 56 0.803 2 -1 4 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2008
29 September - 04 October 2008 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final
1st Rank

0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 60 30 2.000 4 4 9 1
0 BURY Jeremy FR 60 37 1.621 4 4 8 2
0 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 40 1.500 4 4 10 3
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 60 41 1.463 4 4 9 4
0 TRAN Chi Thanh VN 60 43 1.395 4 4 10 5
0 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 46 1.304 4 4 11 6
0 TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 72 32 2.250 4 3 9 7
0 HUH Jung Han KR 72 52 1.384 4 3 7 8

CHOI Sung-Won KR 73 59 1.237 4 3 10 9
ARAI Tatsuo JP 63 58 1.086 4 3 8 10

LIM Youn Soo KR 71 58 1.224 2 1 8 11
KIM Jae Guen KR 55 46 1.195 2 1 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final
2nd Rank

1 LY THE Vinh VN 52 43 1.209 2 1 8 1
2 OBARA Mitsuru JP 59 50 1.180 2 1 6 2
3 SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 59 63 0.936 2 1 4 3
4 BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 40 36 1.111 2 0 7 4
5 JIN Ee Sub KR 53 48 1.104 2 0 5 5
6 FUNAKI Kouji JP 48 44 1.090 2 0 5 6
7 YUAN Yung Kuo TP 67 70 0.957 2 0 6 7
8 JUNG Yun Chul KR 50 58 0.862 2 0 4 8
9 ELEFTHERIADIS Lavrentios GR 47 58 0.810 2 0 6 9

10 LIM Jeong Wan KR 42 34 1.235 2 -1 5 10
11 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 54 54 1.000 2 -1 9 11
12 DANG Dinh Tien VN 60 62 0.967 2 -1 14 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final
3rd Rank

13 TAKESHIMA O. JP 66 65 1.015 2 -1 5 1
14 YONEYAMA Satoru JP 45 56 0.803 2 -1 4 2
15 YOO Jin Hee KR 57 53 1.075 0 -2 6 3
16 CHO Jae Ho KR 53 45 1.177 0 -3 6 4
17 PARK Seung Hee KR 53 56 0.946 0 -3 5 5
18 LIM Tae Soo KR 47 42 1.119 0 -4 6 6
19 NGUYEN Hong Huy VN 39 46 0.847 0 -4 5 7
20 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 42 51 0.823 0 -4 4 8
21 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 38 48 0.791 0 -4 7 9
22 KIM Heang Jik KR 32 44 0.727 0 -4 5 10
23 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 35 54 0.648 0 -4 4 11
24 NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 25 53 0.471 0 -4 3 12
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